WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM
MSB550W
Outdoor Weather Resistance
Mechanical Switch Bar
SDC’s MSB550W
is designed to release

Security Door Controls
[t] 800.413.8783 ■ 805.494.0622 ■ [f] 805.494.8861 ■ 801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo, CA 93012 ■ PO Box 3670, Camarillo, CA 93011
     HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODELS
2| SPECIFY OPTIONS
PT-3 Power Transfer included
MSB550-2VW  628 Aluminum Anodized
MSB550-2YW  335 Black Anodized
Standard Length: 36” Door
Bars for Wide Doors:
42   For 42” Wide Door. May be field cut.
48   For 48” Wide Door. May be field cut.
GATE EMLOCK® SOLUTIONS  / ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  MSB550-2V 42 W
4
4
4
Inside
SZ-1576ZB 21
Outside
3
1576 Gate EMLock® Solutions
Outside
3
4
4
4
2
Inside
1
1 GATE MAGNETIC LOCK
3 OUTDOOR ACCESS CONTROL
4 Request-To-Exit
2 GATE MOUNT BRACKETS
1575U  Gate Magnetic Lock
1576U Gate Magnetic Lock with face drilled mounting
923 Narrow Stand Alone Digital Keypad
48201U ADA approved Narrow Mullion Push Plate Switch
1575BK / 1576-ZBV /  Application Specific Brackets
1576-AB / 1576-BK
  LIT-MSB550W WEATHERIZED MECHANICAL SWITCH BAR  04/16
1575 Gate EMLock® Solutions